
松下三由木 ( Finalist R )
仙波順子 ( Finalist R )

梶野利恵子 ( みさきクラブ )
新家恵子 ( みさきクラブ ) 62

森田亞希 ( オレンジ )
63

八浜豊美 ( オレンジ )

61
檜垣良子 ( こまゆり )

60

伊藤由華 ( こまゆり )

田村真由美 ( Finalist R )
63

澤﨑真琴 ( Finalist R )

安藤英子 ( プリアッシュ )
62 本宮由紀子 ( オレンジ ) 75

永岡千穂 ( みさきクラブ )
61 重川伊佐子 ( みさきクラブ ) 63

宇都宮富貴 ( オレンジ )
61

64 松木佳子 ( オレンジ )

長谷川久代 ( FINE )
62

栗田友結 ( FINE )

森　智子 ( プリアッシュ )
62

山元香織 ( Finalist R )

宇都宮梨江 ( Finalist R )
趙　祥希 ( Finalist R )

三好麻子 ( 南予レディース )
入江由美 ( 南予レディース )

村上敬子 ( オレンジ )
64 久保一惠 ( ブラッソ ) 63

伊藤優子 ( オレンジ )
W.O

浅岡桂子 ( Finalist R ) 60

上甲温子 ( まるず )
65 塩田有里 ( PEYPEY ) 63

三宅利佳 ( オレンジ )
松本泰子 ( プリアッシュ )

羽方さおり ( Finalist R )
63

近藤美加 ( Finalist R )

64
日野　愛 ( こまゆり )

64

仲西千穂里 ( プリアッシュ )

奥村直美 ( Finalist R )
61 稲垣真弥 ( Finalist R ) 62

三好公子 ( 南予レディース )
熊谷　幸 ( 南予レディース )

20

16

16
栗田友結　　　　 （　FINE　　  　） 松本泰子　　　（　プリアッシュ　）

＜　３位決定戦　＞

9
長谷川久代　　　（　FINE　　  　） 三宅利佳　　　（　オレンジ　　　）

62

長谷川久代
栗田友結

19

17

18

松下三由木
仙波順子

10

75

①

②

④

Cクラス
（２０ペア）

《コンソレーション》

２０２２．９．２５（火）

於：松山中央公園テニスコート

第４４回秋季レディーステニス大会

7

14

63

山元香織
森　智子

6

8

《メインドロー》

1

2

5

9

76
(3)

76
(5)

3

4

③

15

12

13

11

カップ２０２２


